Fage i Hopes And Dreams

Fattcrn Namc:

Dcsignccl By:
ComPangz
Copgright:
Fabric:

Sizc:

HoPcs And Dreams

Michele Sagetta

[Heaven and [ arth Designs Inc.
2016 Sandra Kuck ®

| inen 25, White

700w X 5751’1 Stitches

25 Count, 28w X 23hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

*

o ¢+ P O > 20 @ 2 N O *

> e ¥

om B < N> P RO

HEEEERERETE EEN BN BEESE B B BURSE B BUEE B BN B B B BERCE moEN
A O 8 W N

<@
<&

2 DMC 159 Gray Blue-[ T
DMC 160 GrayBlue-MD
DMC 161 Gragblue

DMC 169 Pewter-L T

DMC 225 Shell Pink-CILVY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 310 Black

DMC 311 Wedgewood-VY DK
DMC 312 Baby Blue-VY DK
DMC 315 Antique Mawe-VY DK
DMC »17 Pewter Gray

DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-| T

DMC 420 HazclnutBrown~DK
DMC 434 Drown-[ T

DMC 436 Tan

DMC 471 Avocado Grecn~\/Y LT
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 5o Plue Green-DK
DMC 520 FernGraemDK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 595 Turquoise-l T
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
DMC ¢i12 Drab Brown-| T
DMC 640 BeigeGra3~DK
DMC 644 BeigeGray—MD
DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC  é47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 648 BeaverGrag~LT
DMC 676 Old Gold-L_ T
DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

DMC 745 Yellow-]_T Fale
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754
762
779

799
801

80%
819
823
829
890
894
895
921
924
928
950
951
252
936
958
939
951
961
962
301 i
3012
30% |
20%%
3042
5072
3326
52528
3%48
5550
3% 64
3571
5688
5721
3722
3727
3740
374%

Peach-l T

Pearl Grag-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Delft BIUC~MD
Coffee Brown-DK
Paby Blue-(IL VY DK
Babg Pink-l T

Navg Blue-DKC
Golden Olive-VY DK
Pistachio Gireen-(J1 DK
Carnation-VY LT
Huntcr 6recn~\/Y DK
Coppcr

Gray Green—-VY DK
Giray Green-VY LT
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antique Blue-l T
Avocado (ireen-DK MD
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Nvy Blue- VY DK,
Tawny LT

Dustg Rosc~DK
Dustg Kosc—MD

K haki Green-DK_

K haki Gireen-MD
Mocha Brown-\VVY DK
Mocha Brown-VY | T
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Beaver Grag VY LT
Rose-L T

Salmon-DK_

Yellow Gireen-l T
Dusty Rose-UL DK
Pine GGreen

Black Brown
Mauve-MD

Shell Pink-DK

Shell Pink-MD
Antiquc Mauve-| T
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique Violet-VY LT
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5747
5771

5772
5776
5787
5799
%828
5835
%8%6
%856
%858
%860
3861

3862
%864

Blue Violet-VY LT
Terra Cotta-(JL VY LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Mahogan3~LT

Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Hazclnut Brown
Cirape-MD
Grapc{:]—
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~LT
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Fage 4 Hopes And Dreams

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Type Number  Full

Michele Sagctta

Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 159 5391
B DMC iéo 2755
B DMC 141 1606
EDMC 169 8890
CODMC 225 6078
B DMC 300 82
BDOMC 310 14218
B DMC 311 1553
B DMC 312 260
B DMC 315 913
B DMC »i7 7804
B DMC 370 32%0
EDMC 372 1652
B DMC 420 2259
B DMC 43+ 471
EDMC 43¢ 3711
EDMC 471 857
B DMC 500 18077
B DMC soi 30%8
B DMC 520 6425
O DMC 524 5408
ODMC 598 1426
B DMC g0 5046
BEDMC 612 240%
B DMC ¢é40 5166
ODMC  é4+ 5995
B DMC é45 7512
EDMC 647 5724
ODMC é4s 7190
CODMC é7¢ 96%
ODMC 738 175%
ODMC 745 112
ODMC 754 5110
ODMC 762 10530
B DMC 779 9693

EDMC 799 120
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0.926
0.752
0439
2428
1.660
0.022
%.882
0.%69
0.071
0.249
2.1%]
0.882
0451
0.611
0.129
1.01%
0.2%4
4+.9%6
0.8%0
i1.754
0.9%1
0.%89
1.%78
0.656
1411
1.637
1.997
1.017
1.96%
0.26%
o479
0.0% 1
0.849
2.875
2.647
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Fage 5 Hopes And Dreams Michcle Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

B DMC soi i551 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o424
B DMC 3803 100% O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.274
ODMC 819 22133 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 6.044
B DMC 3823 10962 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.99%
BDMC 829 685 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.187
B DMC 890 3715 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.014
ODMC 894 261 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.071
B DMC 3895 1805 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0493
BEDMC 921 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.047
BDMC 924 6665 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.820
ODMC 928 10042 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.742
B DMC 930 4438 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.212
EDMC 931 3310 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.904
EDMC 932 4%99 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1,201
BDMC 92%¢6 3372 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0.921
B DMC 938 3172 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.866
B DOMC 939 39076 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 10.670
CIDMC 951 i552 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o o424
EDMC 941 5%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.145
O DMC 962 382 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.104
B DMC o1 3855 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.05%
B DMC 3012 5492 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.500
B DMC 3031 7666 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.09%
CODMC 3033 6%01 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.721
O DMC 3042 5019 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1371
O DMC 3072 96%7 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.6%2
ODMC 3326 989 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.270
EDMC 3328 262 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.072
ODMC 3348 479 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.131
B DMC 3350 125 O 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.0%4
B DMC 3364 1498 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.409
B DOMC 3371 48%8 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1321
B DMC 3688 994 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0271
BDMC 3721 345 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 0.094
B DMC 3722 950 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.259
ODMC 3727 24%9 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 0.666
B DMC 3740 %377 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.922
ODMC 3743 7700 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.10%
COODMC 3747 3460 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 0.945
CODMC 3771 1276 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.%438
EDMC 3772 2320 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.634
BEDMC 3776 956 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.261



Fage 6 Hopes And Dreams Michclc Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDMC 3787 8876 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2424
BDMC 3799 20449 O o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 5.584
B DMC 3828 3960 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.081
B DMC 3835 2408 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o] 0.658
EDMC 3836 1446 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 0.395
CIDMC 3856 558 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 0.152
B DMC 3858 1096 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0299
B DMC 3860 4546 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.241
EDMC 3861 5945 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.62%
B DMC 3862 4954 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.%5%
ODMC 3864 4058 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1,108



